
Price list 2021-2022

Intensive English Program (IEP)
IEP FULL PROGRAM - ONLINE [7-8 WEEKS/SESSION]
Includes 2 courses, private tutoring, and language lab instruction (approximately 28 hours/week)

Item Price (1 session) Price (2 sessions) Notes

Tuition $ 3,302 $ 6,207

Books 250 500 estimate

Total estimated price $ 3,552 $ 6,707 estimate

IEP FULL PROGRAM - ON CAMPUS [7-8 WEEKS/SESSION]
Includes 2 courses, private tutoring, and language lab instruction (approximately 28 hours/week)

Item Price (1 session) Price (2 sessions) Notes

Tuition $ 3,302 $ 6,207

Room and food 2,400 4,800 estimate

Health insurance 305 610 required

Books 250 500 estimate

Student Wellbeing Fee 176* 352* required

Total estimated price $ 6,433 $ 12,469 estimate

*The Student Wellbeing fee is lower for Session 5 ($132) and Session 6 ($88).

HALF-SESSION FULL PROGRAM - ONLINE [4 WEEKS]
Includes 2 courses, private tutoring, and language lab instruction (approximately 28 hours/week)

Item Price (1/2 session) Notes

Tuition $ 1,728

Books 250 estimate

Total estimated price $ 1,978 estimate

HALF-SESSION FULL PROGRAM - ON CAMPUS [4 WEEKS]
Includes 2 courses, private tutoring, and language lab instruction (approximately 28 hours/week)

Item Price (1/2 session) Notes

Tuition $ 1,728

Room and food 1,200 estimate

Health insurance 153 required

Books 250 estimate

Student Wellbeing Fee 88* required

Total estimated price $ 3,419 estimate

 *The Student Wellbeing fee is lower for Session 5 ($66) and Session 6 ($44).

Prices are valid for Academic Year 2021-2022. August 21, 2021-August 19, 2022. All prices are in US dollars. Revised November 2021  



Intensive English Program (IEP) ContinueD
IEP LIMITED PROGRAM - ONLINE [7-8 WEEKS/SESSION]
Includes only 2 courses, no tutoring, no laboratories (approximately 18 hours/week)

Item Price (1 session) Price (2 sessions) Notes

Tuition $ 3,189 $ 5,983

Books 250 500 estimate

Total estimated price $ 3,439 $ 6,483 estimate

IEP LIMITED PROGRAM - ON CAMPUS [7-8 WEEKS/SESSION]
Includes only 2 courses, no tutoring, no laboratories (approximately 18 hours/week)

Item Price (1 session) Price (2 sessions) Notes

Tuition $ 3,189 $ 5,983

Room and food 2,400 4,800 estimate

Health insurance 305 610 required

Books 250 500 estimate

Student Wellbeing Fee 176* 352* required

Total estimated price $ 6,313 $  12,245 estimate

*The Student Wellbeing fee is lower for Session 5 ($132) and Session 6 ($88).
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Academic transitions
ACADEMIC TRANSITIONS - ONLINE [4 MONTHS/SEMESTER]
Pathway program for conditionally-admitted undergraduate students

Item AT1 
(4 months)

AT2 
(4 months)

AT3 
(4 months) Notes

Tuition $ 17,080 $ 17,080 $ 8,540

Books 400 400 400 estimate

Total estimated price $ 17,480 $ 17,480 $ 8,940 estimate

ACADEMIC TRANSITIONS - ON CAMPUS [4 MONTHS/SEMESTER]
Pathway program for conditionally-admitted undergraduate students

Item AT1 
(4 months)

AT2 
(4 months)

AT3 
(4 months) Notes

Tuition $ 17,080 $ 17,080 $ 8,540

Room and food 7,500 7,500 7,500 estimate

Books 400 400 400 estimate

Mandatory Fees and 
insurance

1,268 1,268 1,268

Total estimated price $ 26,600 $ 26,600 $ 18,060 estimate

Prices are valid for Academic Year 2021-2022. August 21, 2021-August 19, 2022. All prices are in US dollars. Revised November 2021  



Graduate Conditional admissions program (Graduate Cap)
GRADUATE CAP - ONLINE [7/8 WEEKS/SESSION]
Includes 2 courses, private tutoring, cohort courses and activities, and language lab instruction  
(approximately 31 hours/week)

Item Price (1 session) Notes

Tuition $ 4,667

Books 250 estimate

Total estimated price $ 4,917 estimate

GRADUATE CAP - ON CAMPUS [7/8 WEEKS/SESSION]
Includes 2 courses, private tutoring, cohort courses and activities, and language lab instruction  
(approximately 31 hours/week)

Item Price (1 session) Notes

Tuition $ 4,667

Room and food 2,400 estimate

Health insurance 305 required

Books 250 estimate

Student Wellbeing Fee 176* required

Total estimated price $ 7,798 estimate

*The Student Wellbeing fee is lower for Session 5 ($132) and Session 6 ($88).

University of Delaware English Language Institute				        		        Price List 2021-2022

Accelerated University English Program (AUEP)
AUEP - ONLINE [7-8 WEEKS/SESSION]
Includes 2 courses, private tutoring, and language lab instruction (approximately 28 hours/week)

Item Price (1 session) Notes

Tuition $ 4,667

Books 250 estimate

Total estimated price $ 4,917 estimate

AUEP - ON CAMPUS [7-8 WEEKS/SESSION]
Includes 2 courses, private tutoring, and language lab instruction (approximately 28 hours/week)

Item Price (1 session) Notes

Tuition $ 4,667

Room and food 2,400 estimate

Health insurance 305 required

Books 250 estimate

Student Wellbeing Fee 176* required

Total estimated price $ 7,798 estimate

*The Student Wellbeing fee is lower for Session 5 ($132) and Session 6 ($88).

Prices are valid for Academic Year 2021-2022. August 21, 2021-August 19, 2022. All prices are in US dollars. Revised November 2021  



Pre-MBA
PRE-MBA - ONLINE [7/8 WEEKS/SESSION]
Includes 2 courses, private tutoring, and language lab instruction (approximately 28 hours/week)

Item Price (1 session) Notes

Tuition $ 3,182

Books 250 estimate

Total estimated price $ 3,432 estimate

PRE-MBA - ON CAMPUS [7/8 WEEKS/SESSION]
Includes 2 courses, private tutoring, and language lab instruction (approximately 28 hours/week)

Item Price (1 session) Notes

Tuition $ 3,182

Room and food 2,400 estimate

Health insurance 305 required

Books 250 estimate

Student Wellbeing Fee 176* required

Total estimated price $ 6,313 estimate

*The Student Wellbeing fee is lower for Session 5 ($132) and Session 6 ($88).
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IELTS PReparation Course
Five- or six-week test preparation course (approximately 5 hours per week): $375

Prices are valid for Academic Year 2021-2022. August 21, 2021-August 19, 2022. All prices are in US dollars. Revised November 2021  

Language adventure USA
Four-week summer language and culture program for teenagers (approximately 18 hours/week), includes housing and meals

3-week program $ 3,098

4-week program $ 4,059

Other fees
Deposit. A $300 tuition deposit is required. The deposit will be subtracted from your first tuition bill. 

Application fee. A $100 application feed is required. We are currently waiving this fee.

Express Mail fee. The ELI charges a US  $65 express mail fee to express mail documents to students who request paper cop-
ies. Students must pay this fee at the time that they submit their application to register for ELI programs..

Airport pick-up fees. Approximately US $100.

Late Arrival fee. Students who do not arrive on time for an ELI session or who miss orientation activities are charged a fee 
of US $100.

Late Housing fee. Students are charged a Late Housing fee of US $100 fee when they do not submit their housing 
reservation, airport transportation request, hotel reservation form, or housing intention form prior to the announced deadline.

The University of Delaware is an equal opportunity/affirmative action employer and Title IX institution.  
For the University’s complete nondiscrimination statement, please visit www.udel.edu/aboutus/legalnotices.html.


